Gulf Straight Egyptian Cup (Specific

Origin)

Dammam, Saudi Arabia

23 Feb 2019, Colts 2 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: MUHEEB AL
RASHEDIAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MOHAMED
ABDULLA ALJASMI -
AL RASHEDIAH
STUD

2nd Name: FAYEZ AL
TALB
Colour: Bay
Owner: AHMED
SALIH MUBARAK AL
TALAB

3rd Name: AA SAFWAN
AL AADEYAT
Colour: Grey
Owner: KHALED
SAAD MOHAMAD AL
HADDAD - AL
AADEYAT STUD

4th Name: SERHID AL
NAWAL
Colour: Grey
Owner: ABDALAZIZ
FAHD ABDALAZIZ
ALMOSAA

Score
91.38

89.63

89.63

89.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

C.D.
TYPE 19.50
19.00

B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50

(([e)7/ 38 19.50

C.D.
TYPE 19.00
18.50

B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.50

(([eA"/ 38 18.50

C.D.
TYPE 18.50

m 18.50
T2 17.50
15.50
18.50

C.D.
o 18.00
m 18.50
17.00
15.00
19.00

A.S.

19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

A.S.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

A.S.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

M.P.
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.P.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.P.
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.00

M.P.

19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

N.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

N.H.

18.50
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

N.H.

19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

N.H.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00



5th Name: SHAHEEN 89.13
KENANA
Colour: Grey
Owner: AHMED
EMAD ABDULLAH
ALJURAIFANI

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
A.S. == Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.P. 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

C.D.
19.00
19.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS 15.00
([eA" 38 18.50

A.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

M.P.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

N.H.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00
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